
FLOOR PLAN

ONE BEDROOM TYPE 1

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

PARKING ALLOCATION BAY

UNIT AREA:

BALCONY AREA: 9.64m2

TOTAL AREA 78.48m2

UTILITY AREA:UNITS AVAILABLE   11 13.61m2

68.84m2

(104 SQ.FT)

(845 SQ.FT)

(146 SQ.FT)

(741 SQ.FT)1

2

1

ENTRY

KITCHEN

LIVING / DINING
6.8 x 4.0

ENSUITE

BEDROOM
4.3 x 3.5

PDR.
BALCONY
2.2 x 4.6

UNITS   301, 304, 315, 316, 317, 408, 413, 414, 415, 508, 607



FLOOR PLAN

ONE BEDROOM TYPE 1A

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

PARKING ALLOCATION BAY

UNIT AREA:

BALCONY AREA: 19.76m²
TOTAL AREA 93.56m²
UTILITY AREA:UNITS AVAILABLE   2 13.76m²

73.80m²
(213 SQ.FT)

(1007 SQ.FT)

(148 SQ.FT)

(794 SQ.FT)1

1

1

ENTRY

BATH
BEDROOM
4.9 x 3.4

KITCHEN

LIVING / DINING
8.5 x 4.2

PDR.

BALCONY
9.1 x 2.1

UNITS   302, 303



FLOOR PLAN

ONE BEDROOM TYPE 1B

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

PARKING ALLOCATION BAY

UNIT AREA:

BALCONY AREA: 23.09m²
TOTAL AREA 93.38m²
UTILITY AREA:UNITS AVAILABLE   2 13.74m²

70.29m²
(248 SQ.FT)

(1005 SQ.FT)

(148 SQ.FT)

(757 SQ.FT)1

2

1

BALCONY
8.9 x 2.4

PDR.

KITCHEN

BEDROOM
4.3 x 3.7

LIVING / DINING
8.4 x 3.8

ENTRY

ENSUITE

UNITS   405, 505



FLOOR PLAN

ONE BEDROOM TYPE 1C

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

PARKING ALLOCATION BAY

UNIT AREA:

TERRACE AREA: 38.49m²
TOTAL AREA 111.07m²
UTILITY AREA:UNITS AVAILABLE   1 13.75m²

72.58m²
(415 SQ.FT)

(1196 SQ.FT)

(148 SQ.FT)

(781 SQ.FT)1
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K
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C
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E
N

LIVING / DINING
4.4 x 6.8

TERRACE
4.2 x 8.9

ENSUITE

BEDROOM
3.7 x 4.2

UNIT   601



FLOOR PLAN

ONE BEDROOM TYPE 1D

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

PARKING ALLOCATION BAY

UNIT AREA:

TERRACE AREA: 45.74m²
TOTAL AREA 117.98m²
UTILITY AREA:UNITS AVAILABLE   1 13.76m²

72.24m²
(492 SQ.FT)

(1270 SQ.FT)

(148 SQ.FT)

(778 SQ.FT)1

2

1

ENTRY

K
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C
H

E
N

TERRACE
4.2 x 9.1

LIVING / DINING
4.4 x 6.8

ENSUITE

BEDROOM
3.5 x 4.2

PDR.

UNIT   602



FLOOR PLAN

TWO BEDROOM TYPE 2

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

PARKING ALLOCATION BAY

UNIT AREA:

BALCONY AREA: 8.80m2

TOTAL AREA 114.66m2

UTILITY AREA:UNITS AVAILABLE   8 13.75m2

105.86m2

(95 SQ.FT)

(1234 SQ.FT)

(148 SQ.FT)

(1139 SQ.FT)2

2

1

BEDROOM
4.6 x 3.5

ENSUITE

KITCHEN

MASTER
BED

4.5 x 3.6ENSUITE

BALCONY
1.9 x 4.5

LIVING / DINING
6.7 x 4.2

ENTRY

PDR.

UNITS   305, 306, 403, 404, 503, 504, 603, 604



FLOOR PLAN

TWO BEDROOM TYPE 2A

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

PARKING ALLOCATION BAY

UNIT AREA:

BALCONY AREA: 10.52m2

TOTAL AREA 112.62m2

UTILITY AREA:UNITS AVAILABLE   19 13.74m2

102.10m2

(113 SQ.FT)

(1212 SQ.FT)

(148 SQ.FT)

(1099 SQ.FT)2

2

1

ENTRY

ENSUITE

MASTER
BEDROOM

3.7 x 4.4

ENS.

BEDROOM
3.4 x 4.2

K
IT

C
H

E
N

BALCONY
4.8 x 2.1

LIVING / DINING
4.4 x 6.6

UNITS   310, 311, 312, 313, 314, 409, 410, 411, 412, 509, 510, 511, 512, 513, 514, 608, 609, 610, 611



FLOOR PLAN

TWO BEDROOM TYPE 2B

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

PARKING ALLOCATION BAY

UNIT AREA:

BALCONY AREA: 22.28m²
TOTAL AREA 127.87m²
UTILITY AREA:UNITS AVAILABLE   1

UNIT   307

13.76m²

105.59m²
(239 SQ.FT)

(1376 SQ.FT)

(148 SQ.FT)

(1137 SQ.FT)2

2
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4.1 x 8.4

ENTRY
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MASTER
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ENS.
ENS.



FLOOR PLAN

TWO BEDROOM TYPE 2C

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

PARKING ALLOCATION BAY

UNIT AREA:

BALCONY AREA: 47.88m2

TOTAL AREA 157.55m2

UTILITY AREA:UNITS AVAILABLE   3 13.74m2

109.67m2

(516 SQ.FT)

(1696 SQ.FT)

(148 SQ.FT)

(1180 SQ.FT)2

2

1

MASTER
BEDROOM

4.3 x 4.1
BEDROOM

3.4 x 3.6

K
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C
H

E
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LIVING / DINING
4.2 x 8.3

BALCONY
4.2 x 9.2

TERRACE
4.3 x 0.9

ENTRY

ENS.

ENS.

UNITS   401, 402, 501



FLOOR PLAN

TWO BEDROOM TYPE 2D

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

PARKING ALLOCATION BAY

UNIT AREA:

BALCONY AREA: 18.49m²
TOTAL AREA 128.13m²
UTILITY AREA:UNITS AVAILABLE   1 13.74m²

109.64m²
(199 SQ.FT)

(1379 SQ.FT)

(148 SQ.FT)

(1180 SQ.FT)2

2

1

BEDROOM
3.5 x 3.6

MASTER
BED

4.3 x 4.1

ENSUITE

BATH K
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C
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E
N
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4.2 x 8.5

BALCONY
2.1 x 8.9 

UNIT   502



FLOOR PLAN

THREE BEDROOM TYPE 3

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

PARKING ALLOCATION BAY

UNIT AREA:

BALCONY AREA: 22.33m2

TOTAL AREA 165.84m2

UTILITY AREA:UNITS AVAILABLE   2 27.50m2

143.51m2

(240 SQ.FT)

(1785 SQ.FT)

(296 SQ.FT)

(1545 SQ.FT)3
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LIVING

K
IT

C
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E
N

ENTRY

LIVING / DINING
4.0 x 7.2

BALCONY
2.6 x 8.7

BEDROOM
3.9 x 4.2

BEDROOM
3.6 x 4.2

MASTER
BED

4.2 x 4.1

ENSUITE

ENS. ENS.

UNITS   308, 506



FLOOR PLAN

THREE BEDROOM TYPE 3A

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

PARKING ALLOCATION BAY

UNIT AREA:

BALCONY AREA: 11.16m2

TOTAL AREA 149.22m2

UTILITY AREA:UNITS AVAILABLE   4 27.50m2

138.06m2

(120 SQ.FT)

(1606 SQ.FT)

(296 SQ.FT)

(1486 SQ.FT)3

3

2

BALCONY
2.1 x 5.1

MASTER
BEDROOM

4.5 x 3.6
ENSUITE

KITCHEN

LIVING / DINING
8.3 x 4.4

DOUBLE
BEDROOM
4.0 x 3.6

TWIN BEDROOM
4.6 x 3.8

ENTRY

ENSUITE

BATH

UNITS   309, 407, 507, 606



FLOOR PLAN

THREE BEDROOM TYPE 3B

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

PARKING ALLOCATION BAY

UNIT AREA:

TERRACE AREA: 39.05m2

TOTAL AREA 185.26m2

UTILITY AREA:UNITS AVAILABLE   1 27.51m2

146.21m2

(420 SQ.FT)

(1994 SQ.FT)

(296 SQ.FT)

(1574 SQ.FT)3

3
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TERRACE
8.9 x 3.9

KITCHEN

LIVING / DINING
8.4 x 4.2

ENTRY

BEDROOM
4.2 x 3.8

BEDROOM
4.2 x 4.0

MASTER
BEDROOM
4.3 x 4.4

ENSUITE

ENSUITE

ENSUITE

UNIT   406



FLOOR PLAN

THREE BEDROOM TYPE 3C

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

PARKING ALLOCATION BAY

UNIT AREA:

TERRACE AREA: 84.29m²
TOTAL AREA 243.96m²
UTILITY AREA:UNITS AVAILABLE   1 27.50m²

159.67m²
(907 SQ.FT)

(2626 SQ.FT)

(296 SQ.FT)

(1719 SQ.FT)3
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LIVING AREA
7.3 x 3.9
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3.8 x 5.5
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ENS. PDR.
BEDROOM 3

3.8 x 3.2

BEDROOM 2
3.8 x 3.5

KITCHEN /
DINING
3.5 x 6.1

UNIT   605



FLOOR PLAN

Crescent Sea View 

Community Sea View

Beachfront Sea View

Resort Sea View and Dubai Skyline
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FLOOR PLAN
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